Price List 2011
A 1
B 2
C 3
D 4
E 5
F 6
G 7
H 8
I 9
J 0
K 11
L 12
M 13
N 14
O 15
P 16
Q 17
R 18
S 19
T 20
U 21
V 22
W 23
X 24
Y 25
Z 26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
PUR PROFIBUS 1x2x0,64 violet high flex
35
PVC/PVC 0,14 grey
PUR/PVC 0,25 UL/CSA black
PUR/PVC 0,34 UL/CSA black
PUR/PVC 0,25 UL/CSA black shielded
PUR/PVC 0,34 UL/CSA black shielded
PVC/PVC 0.25 yellow
PVC 1x2xAWG24 + 1x2xAWG22 UL/CSA violet DEVICENET
PVC/PVC 0,14 black shielded
PVC/PVC CEI 2022 GREY RAL7001 ø 2.7MM 3X0.14mm^2
PVC/PVC 0,25 shielded black
PVC/PVC Shielded UL 0,25mm2 black
PUR/PVC 0,25mm2 black
PVC/PVC CEI 0,25 grey
PUR/PP 0,34 grey
PVC/PVC CEI 0,34 grey
PVC/PVC 0,14 black
PUR/PP 0,14 black
PVC/PVC 0,34 UL/CSA norm black
PVC/PVC CEI spyral 0,25 black
PUR/PVC 0,34 yellow RAL 1021
PUR/PVC 0,34 black
PVC/PVC 0,14 (26AWG) UL/CSA
PUR/PVC 0,25 yellow RAL 1021
PUR/PP 0,25 shielded black
PVC/PVC 0,25 norm UL/CSA black
M8 / M12 CABLE CODIFICATION
PVC/PVC CEI2022 II 0,25 black
PVC/PVC CEI2022 II 0,34 black
PUR/PP 0,25 black
PUR/PP 0,34 black
PUR/PP 0,34 hal free black
PVC/PVC 0,34 UL/CSA shielded black
PUR/PVC 0,34 (wires 0,08mm)black
PUR/PVC 0,25 (wires 0,08mm) black
PVC/PVC 0,34 shielded black
PUR/PP 0,34 shielded black
PVC/PVC CEI 0,34 shielded grey
PVC/PVC CEI 0,25 shielded grey
PVC/PVC 0,25 black shielded UL/CSA (wires colour: white, brown, orange, yellow, grey, pink, violet, DRAIN WIRE)
PVC/PVC 0,08 black
PUR/PP 0,34 black UL/CSA approved
ASI Special Cable
PUR/PP 0,34 (wires 0,08mm)black shielded
PUR/PP 0,34 black UL/CSA approved shielded
PUR/PP 0,25 black UL/CSA approved
PVC/PVC 1,5 grey shielded
PUR/PVC 0,25 black shielded UL/CSA
PVC/PVC (LGM – special colour)
PVC/PVC CEI2022 II 0,75 grey
PVC/PVC 0,25 UL/CSA grey
PVC/PVC CEI 2022 GREY RAL7032 flat cable 0.14mm² ø.1.6mm
PVC/PVC YELLOW RAL1021 UL/CSA,5X0.34, double screen
PVC/PVC YELLOW 0,25mm² shielded,copper braid shield H2
PUR/PP SPIRAL 0,25mm²ø4,8mm
PUR/PP,0,34mm²,BLACK,Halogen free,UL/CSA,HIGH FLEX,-is
PVC/PVC cei2022 YELLOW 0,34mm
PUR/TPE,3X0.08,GREY,ø2,3mm
PVC/PVC,LIYCY,2x0.22mm²,GREY ral7001, shielded,ø3,8mm (BROWN/WHITE)
Page 30
PUR/PP,0,25mm²,BLACK,Halogen free,UL/CSA,HIGH FLEX (is)
PVC/PVC CEI2022 GREY 4X0,5mm² (brown,blue,black,white)
PUR/PP,0,14mm²,BLACK,Halogen free,UL/CSA,HIGH FLEX (is),ø2,9mm
PVC/PVC CEI2022II shielded 4x0,34 grey ø5mm (green/yellow/brown/white)
PVC/PVC CEI2022II,LiYstCYY,shielded 4X0.25mm²,BLUE
RAL5015,ø9mm(WHITE/BROWN/RED/BLUE)